Campeonato Nacional Clubes 22 Diviséo
Leiria, 14- - 15-12-2019

7

A0 PURA

Prova 19 Femin., 800m Livres 22 Divisdo FEM
15-12-2019 - 9:00 Resultados
RN25 Absoluto 8:20.97 DURAES Diana Margarida POR Glasgow (GBR) 04-12-2019
RN25 Sen 8:20.97 DURAES Diana Margarida POR Glasgow (GBR) 04-12-2019
RN25 Jun17 8:32.83 HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivha SCB Porto 13-12-2015
RN25 Jun16 8:45.41 HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna SCB Porto 21-12-2014
RN25 Juv A 8:46.74 SANTOS Ana Claudia SFUAP Cantanhede 19-12-2004
RN25 Juv B 9:00.27 SILVA Alexandra Maria FCP Antibbes (FRA) 20-12-1980
RN25 Inf A 9:03.90 SILVA Alexandra Maria FCP Porto 13-07-1980
RN25 Inf B 9:33.95 RUIVO Filipa Vilas DNMG Nazaré 16-05-2009
Pontos: FINA 2019
Lugar Nome Ano NFed Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts
1. HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivha 99 116887 Braga 8:38.50 +0,77 790 25,0(-
50m: 29.93 29.93 250m: 2:39.57 32.58 450m: 4:50.05 32.39 650m: 7:00.54 32.68
100m: 1:02.07 32.14 300m: 3:12.17 32.60 500m: 5:22.49 32.44 700m: 7:33.49 32.95
150m:  1:34.52 32.45 350m:  3:44.74 32.57 550m:  5:55.10 32.61 750m:  8:06.42 32.93
200m:  2:06.99 32.47 400m:  4:17.66 32.92 600m:  6:27.86 32.76 800m:  8:38.50 32.08
2. ROSA Mafalda Sofia 03 127310 Rio Maior 8:48.64 +0,83 745 23,0
50m: 31.11 31.11 250m:  2:43.19 33.29 450m:  4:56.24 33.33 650m:  7:09.21 33.36
100m: 1:03.86 32.75 300m: 3:16.33 33.14 500m: 5:29.38 33.14 700m: 7:42.70 33.49
150m: 1:36.81 32.95 350m: 3:49.51 33.18 550m: 6:02.58 33.20 750m: 8:15.86 33.16
200m: 2:09.90 33.09 400m: 4:22.91 33.40 600m: 6:35.85 33.27 800m: 8:48.64 32.78
3. MENDES Mariana Amaral 02 123959 Colegio Monte Maior 9:02.35 +0,77 690 22,0
50m: 31.50 31.50 250m: 2:46.82 34.28 450m: 5:03.75 34.11 650m: 7:19.89 34.02
100m:  1:05.02 33.52 300m:  3:21.04 34.22 500m:  5:38.01 34.26 700m:  7:54.17 34.28
150m: 1:38.73 33.71 350m: 3:55.33 34.29 550m: 6:12.03 34.02 750m: 8:28.63 34.46
200m:  2:12.54 33.81 400m:  4:29.64 34.31 600m:  6:45.87 33.84 800m:  9:02.35 33.72
4. CARDEAL Beatriz Nunes 04 124753 Academico Viseu 9:04.72 +0,74 681 21,0
50m: 30.88 30.88 250m:  2:47.40 34.50 450m:  5:.05.22 34.16 650m:  7:23.22 34.49
100m: 1:04.30 33.42 300m: 3:22.13 34.73 500m: 5:39.42 34.20 700m: 7:57.79 34.57
150m:  1:38.32 34.02 350m:  3:56.48 34.35 550m:  6:14.01 34.59 750m:  8:31.95 34.16
200m:  2:12.90 34.58 400m:  4:31.06 34.58 600m:  6:48.73 34.72 800m:  9:04.72 32.77
5. QUEIROZ Ana Rita 02 124441 Condeixa Clube 9:05.66 +0,78 677 20,0
50m: 31.18 31.18 250m: 2:47.93 34.55 450m: 5:05.66 34.62 650m: 7:23.88 34.49
100m: 1:05.02 33.84 300m: 3:22.42 34.49 500m: 5:40.03 34.37 700m: 7:58.58 34.70
150m:  1:39.19 34.17 350m:  3:56.87 34.45 550m:  6:14.59 34.56 750m:  8:33.15 34.57
200m: 2:13.38 34.19 400m: 4:31.04 34.17 600m: 6:49.39 34.80 800m: 9:05.66 32.51
6. GARCIA Carla Goyanes 01 202653 Desportiva de Viana 9:14.38 +0,83 646 19,0
50m: 30.96 30.96 250m: 2:49.93 35.14 450m: 5:10.76 35.42 650m: 7:32.19 35.27
100m: 1:04.96 34.00 300m: 3:24.83 34.90 500m: 5:46.10 35.34 700m: 8:07.51 35.32
150m: 1:39.63 34.67 350m: 3:59.97 35.14 550m: 6:21.47 35.37 750m: 8:42.51 35.00
200m:  2:14.79 35.16 400m:  4:35.34 35.37 600m:  6:56.92 35.45 800m:  9:14.38 31.87
7. RANITO Beatriz Paulo 99 116593 Gesloures 9:18.07 +0,65 633 18,0(-
50m: 31.45 31.45 250m:  2:51.47 35.17 450m:  5:12.58 34.61 650m:  7:33.77 35.55
100m: 1:05.73 34.28 300m: 3:26.79 35.32 500m: 5:47.59 35.01 700m: 8:09.09 35.32
150m:  1:40.86 35.13 350m:  4:02.43 35.64 550m:  6:22.77 35.18 750m:  8:44.46 35.37
200m:  2:16.30 35.44 400m:  4:37.97 35.54 600m:  6:58.22 35.45 800m:  9:18.07 33.61
8. VARANDAS Joana Filipa 02 124305 Laranjeiro 9:19.16 +0,76 629 17,0
50m: 32.35 32.35 250m: 2:51.61 35.16 450m: 5:13.18 35.52 650m: 7:35.15 35.18
100m: 1:06.82 34.47 300m: 3:27.06 35.45 500m: 5:48.56 35.38 700m: 8:10.52 35.37
150m:  1:41.62 34.80 350m:  4:02.26 35.20 550m:  6:24.01 35.45 750m:  8:45.62 35.10
200m: 2:16.45 34.83 400m: 4:37.66 35.40 600m: 6:59.97 35.96 800m: 9:19.16 33.54
9. GALANTE Ines Carvalho 04 128478 Vilacondense 9:29.45 +0,75 596 16,0(-
50m: 31.84 31.84 250m: 2:54.49 36.08 450m: 5:20.36 36.40 650m: 7:45.14 35.66
100m: 1:06.68 34.84 300m: 3:31.00 36.51 500m: 5:56.77 36.41 700m: 8:21.10 35.96
150m: 1:42.32 35.64 350m: 4:07.53 36.53 550m: 6:33.28 36.51 750m: 8:56.47 35.37
200m:  2:18.41 36.09 400m:  4:43.96 36.43 600m:  7:09.48 36.20 800m:  9:29.45 32.98
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Prova 19, Femin., 800m Livres, 22 Divisao FEM

Lugar Nome Ano NFed Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts
10. CARAPINHA Ariana Bento 06 148277 Nautico Marinha Grande 9:30.42 +0,81 593 15,0
50m: 31.79 31.79 250m:  2:53.43 35.69 450m:  5:17.99 36.23 650m:  7:43.36 36.05
100m: 1:06.84 35.05 300m: 3:29.68 36.25 500m: 5:54.11 36.12 700m: 8:19.71 36.35
150m: 1:42.52 35.68 350m: 4:05.92 36.24 550m: 6:30.97 36.86 750m: 8:55.96 36.25
200m:  2:17.74 35.22 400m:  4:41.76 35.84 600m:  7:07.31 36.34 800m:  9:30.42 34.46
11. BERNARDO Joana Beatriz 99 112387 Fundacao Beatriz Santos 9:32.09 +0,92 588 14,0(-
50m: 32.38 32.38 250m: 2:55.68 35.89 450m: 5:19.95 36.22 650m: 7:44.89 36.33
100m: 1:07.57 35.19 300m: 3:31.89 36.21 500m: 5:56.12 36.17 700m: 8:21.12 36.23
150m: 1:43.62 36.05 350m: 4:07.95 36.06 550m: 6:32.22 36.10 750m: 8:57.20 36.08
200m: 2:19.79 36.17 400m: 4:43.73 35.78 600m: 7:08.56 36.34 800m: 9:32.09 34.89
12. GAMEIRO Maria Miguel 03 126480 Nautico Coimbra 9:49.38 +0,81 537 13,0
50m: 32.68 32.68 250m: 3:01.00 37.17 450m: 5:29.43 36.87 650m: 7:58.67 37.22
100m: 1:09.09 36.41 300m: 3:38.02 37.02 500m: 6:06.83 37.40 700m: 8:36.10 37.43
150m: 1:46.58 37.49 350m: 4:15.22 37.20 550m: 6:44.03 37.20 750m: 9:13.46 37.36
200m:  2:23.83 37.25 400m:  4:52.56 37.34 600m:  7:21.45 37.42 800m:  9:49.38 35.92
13. GOMES Lia Beatriz 06 200413 Vitoria Guimaraes 9:51.45 +0,76 532 12,0(-
50m: 32.24 32.24 250m:  2:56.34 36.54 450m:  5:28.55 38.26 650m:  8:00.90 37.88
100m: 1:07.57 35.33 300m: 3:33.85 37.51 500m: 6:06.52 37.97 700m: 8:38.30 37.40
150m: 1:43.38 35.81 350m: 4:12.04 38.19 550m: 6:44.74 38.22 750m: 9:15.53 37.23
200m:  2:19.80 36.42 400m:  4:50.29 38.25 600m:  7:23.02 38.28 800m:  9:51.45 35.92
14. LOPES Raquel Raposo 04 153469 Cova da Piedade 9:54.52 +0,93 524 11,0(-
50m: 33.98 33.98 250m: 3:02.65 37.93 450m: 5:32.71 37.38 650m: 8:02.56 37.40
100m: 1:09.70 35.72 300m: 3:40.43 37.78 500m: 6:10.11 37.40 700m: 8:40.28 37.72
150m:  1:47.04 37.34 350m:  4:18.23 37.80 550m:  6:47.81 37.70 750m:  9:18.20 37.92
200m: 2:24.72 37.68 400m: 4:55.33 37.10 600m: 7:25.16 37.35 800m: 9:54.52 36.32
15. NICOLAU Margarida Claudino 05 200214 Torres Novas 9:56.35 +0,82 519 10,0
50m: 33.58 33.58 250m: 3:03.12 36.98 450m: 5:33.68 38.39 650m: 8:05.37 36.92
100m:  1:11.32 37.74 300m:  3:40.36 37.24 500m:  6:12.12 38.44 700m:  8:43.35 37.98
150m: 1:49.17 37.85 350m: 4:17.12 36.76 550m: 6:50.34 38.22 750m: 9:20.85 37.50
200m:  2:26.14 36.97 400m:  4:55.29 38.17 600m:  7:28.45 38.11 800m:  9:56.35 35.50
16. MAGALHAES Ines Filipa 02 121786 Aquatico Pacense 9:59.10 +1,01 512 9,0(-
50m: 33.93 33.93 250m:  3:04.44 37.67 450m:  5:37.37 38.18 650m:  8:07.78 37.61
100m: 1:11.41 37.48 300m: 3:42.35 37.91 500m: 6:15.25 37.88 700m: 8:45.38 37.60
150m: 1:49.43 38.02 350m: 4:20.72 38.37 550m: 6:52.65 37.40 750m: 9:22.66 37.28
200m:  2:26.77 37.34 400m:  4:59.19 38.47 600m:  7:30.17 37.52 800m:  9:59.10 36.44
17. NOGUEIRA Nara Soraia 05 127914 Natacao de Valongo 10:01.28 +0,75 506 8,0(-
50m: 32.86 32.86 250m: 3:01.75 38.02 450m: 5:34.44 38.17 650m: 8:08.15 38.09
100m: 1:08.65 35.79 300m: 3:39.68 37.93 500m: 6:12.73 38.29 700m: 8:46.38 38.23
150m: 1:45.98 37.33 350m: 4:18.04 38.36 550m: 6:51.48 38.75 750m: 9:24.86 38.48
200m: 2:23.73 37.75 400m: 4:56.27 38.23 600m: 7:30.06 38.58 800m: 10:01.28 36.42
18. HORTA Diana Valadas 04 201782 Uniao Piedense 10:01.85 +0,72 505 7,0
50m: 32.79 32.79 250m: 3:04.39 38.50 450m: 5:35.84 37.59 650m: 8:08.10 37.88
100m:  1:09.53 36.74 300m:  3:42.25 37.86 500m:  6:14.09 38.25 700m:  8:46.29 38.19
150m: 1:47.59 38.06 350m: 4:20.18 37.93 550m: 6:52.31 38.22 750m: 9:24.15 37.86
200m:  2:25.89 38.30 400m:  4:58.25 38.07 600m:  7:30.22 37.91 800m: 10:01.85 37.70
19. RESENDE Eva Pinho 04 132170 Estarreja 10:05.43 +0,89 496 6,0(-
50m: 34.01 34.01 250m:  3:05.76 38.51 450m:  5:40.47 38.98 650m:  8:14.12 38.38
100m: 1:10.69 36.68 300m: 3:44.41 38.65 500m: 6:18.84 38.37 700m: 8:52.38 38.26
150m: 1:48.68 37.99 350m: 4:22.99 38.58 550m: 6:57.28 38.44 750m: 9:29.50 37.12
200m: 2:27.25 38.57 400m: 5:01.49 38.50 600m: 7:35.74 38.46 800m: 10:05.43 35.93
20. COELHO Barbara Castro 04 123752 Colegio SMLamas 10:07.75 +0,76 490 5,0
50m: 33.33 33.33 250m: 3:03.91 37.99 450m: 5:37.44 38.43 650m: 8:13.23 39.21
100m: 1:10.35 37.02 300m: 3:42.06 38.15 500m: 6:16.21 38.77 700m: 8:52.20 38.97
150m: 1:47.99 37.64 350m: 4:20.32 38.26 550m: 6:55.17 38.96 750m: 9:30.79 38.59
200m: 2:25.92 37.93 400m: 4:59.01 38.69 600m: 7:34.02 38.85 800m: 10:07.75 36.96
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NATACAO PURA

Prova 19, Femin., 800m Livres, 22 Divisdo FEM

Lugar Nome Ano NFed Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts
21. NEVES Gabriela Ferreira 06 132731 Foca Quinta da Lixa CNF 10:08.44 +0,73 488 4,0(-
50m: 33.43 33.43 250m:  3:03.13 37.87 450m:  5:36.10 39.07 650m:  8:12.47 39.74
100m: 1:10.42 36.99 300m: 3:40.50 37.37 500m: 6:15.40 39.30 700m: 8:51.68 39.21
150m: 1:47.74 37.32 350m: 4:17.98 37.48 550m: 6:54.20 38.80 750m: 9:30.53 38.85
200m:  2:25.26 37.52 400m:  4:57.03 39.05 600m:  7:32.73 38.53 800m: 10:08.44 37.91
22. DOMINGUES Vitoria Cruz 06 132163 Natacao de Vagos 10:11.93 +0,69 480 3,0
50m: 32.55 32.55 250m: 3:01.28 38.08 450m: 5:36.70 39.38 650m: 8:14.90 39.68
100m: 1:08.46 35.91 300m: 3:39.59 38.31 500m: 6:16.26 39.56 700m: 8:54.76 39.86
150m:  1:45.41 36.95 350m:  4:18.18 38.59 550m:  6:55.48 39.22 750m:  9:34.17 39.41
200m: 2:23.20 37.79 400m: 4:57.32 39.14 600m: 7:35.22 39.74 800m:  10:11.93 37.76
23. SILVA Maria Santos 06 202788 Naval Povoense 10:42.76 +0,89 414 2,0(-
50m: 36.40 36.40 250m: 3:19.27 40.26 450m: 6:00.24 40.11 650m: 8:43.81 40.77
100m:  1:17.64 41.24 300m:  4:00.12 40.85 500m:  6:41.22 40.98 700m:  9:23.97 40.16
150m: 1:58.58 40.94 350m: 4:39.96 39.84 550m: 7:22.17 40.95 750m:  10:04.10 40.13
200m:  2:39.01 40.43 400m:  5:20.13 40.17 600m:  8:03.04 40.87 800m: 10:42.76 38.66
24. LEANDRO Ana Margarida 04 132005 Ginasio de Vila Real 12:09.12 +0,99 284 1,06
50m: 37.77 37.77 250m:  3:34.50 46.12 450m:  6:42.87 47.94 650m:  9:52.12 46.66
100m: 1:20.00 42.23 300m: 4:20.83 46.33 500m: 7:30.18 47.31 700m: 10:39.44 47.32
150m: 2:03.65 43.65 350m: 5:07.71 46.88 550m: 8:17.38 47.20 750m: 11:25.04 45.60
200m:  2:48.38 44.73 400m:  5:54.93 47.22 600m:  9:05.46 48.08 800m:  12:09.12 44.08
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